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STATE OF KANSAS

,’"‘ . STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION .
Give ‘All Information Completely .
Make Required AtEdavit WELL PLUGGING RECORD

Muﬂ or Deliver Report tor
Conservation Division
State Corporation Commission

Wientin, Fominy 2 Stafford County. Sec. 21 Twp.22 _ Rge 13 (E)__ (W)X
NORTH Location as “NE/CNWHASWX” or footage from lines SW SWOH®

T ] Lease Owner_Monmen,ern_&_Sp.ecJ;e“ =id aL

I ! Lease Name. Dlorna g hn : . Well No._1

: l Office Address _Ruggell  Ksngas ‘
— ] _‘= — Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) nil

1 | Date well completed 11l=2 200 19.

: l{ Application for plugging filed_ Septemher 3 E: 1 Q_’%’é 19

1 T Application for plugging approved Sca'n teher 1 7 1984 19__

i 1 Plugging commenced_ %entpmh er 18, 1 9Bk 19

= ll Plugging completed %‘n‘i‘ emhar QR 1984 19
B Reason for abandonment of well or producing formatjon failure o produce

i | profitahly

: i If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production_ InTy, 1956 19

Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate well correctly on abhove’

Section Plat menced? Yes

Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well Brundege

Producing formation___Arbuckle Depth ta top 3836 ! Bottom3B3IG Total Depth of Wellﬁﬂ"tl_R ! Feet

Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.

OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT FROM To sizE PUT IN PULLED DUT

8 5/8" 278" Vone
5_1/273837" 2787.66" Al

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used
in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to
___ feet for each plug set. .

111 hole with sand to 355GC', Dump 5 sacks eement fil1l hole with mud
to 230', put in rock bridge, dump 20 sacks cement. Mud to 35!
rock bridge and 10 sacks cement to top.

i

(If additional description is necessary, use BACK, of this sheet)
Name of Plugging Contractor Arnagtt ﬂQQ"Y\Lp11-‘T‘1'ﬂ‘r3L(1r\

..... asing Pyliiy
Address Heidington, Kgnsas
Kanssas Russ
FATE OF > Sa - , CounTY oF_18sell ‘ ss.
orgenstern pecuer {employee of owner) or (owner or operator) of the above-described

well, beiug first duly sworn on oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the
above-deseribed well ag filed and that the same are true and correct.  So help me God.,

v (Siguatare) QLR W
! ' | Rey el Ran 000~

’ (Address) -
FA i
SusscruBEp AND SworN TO before me this Z'/ day of. / 19.9 é‘
B _ T T P
My commission expires ?ﬂ/‘l/f// - L/ L é STATE CORJ TR NOiﬁ:'y Public.
W i cau R, py AT - OC] \ 1 :J{j
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WELL LOG BUREAL--KANSAS GEOLOGICAL SOCIETY  19-195-0022.7-0000

&

Corpanye SUNRAY OIL CORPORATION

508 East Murdocly,

Farm- Hahn No. 1
Total Depth, 3839
comm. 11-6-52 Cortp. 11=22a52

Shot or Treated.

Contractor, Mouser Drilling Co,

ssued. 3-14<53

CASING:

g 5/8 278!
51/2 38371
cellar

sand

sand & shale
sand

shale

shale & shells
red bed & shale
salt

shale & shells
shale & lime

lime
lime & shale
lime
shale & lime
lime

cherty conglomerate
Lime & chert

chert

lime & shale

shale

shale & lime
Arbuckle

Total Depth

TOPS:

Topeka
Heebner
Toronto
Brown lime
Lansing

Base KC
Marmaton
rongl, Chert,
Vioia
3impson shale
simpson sand
Arbuckle

Wichita, Kansas

gEc. 21 . 22 R. 13W
SW SW NE

County Stafford
KANSAS

Elevation. 1904
Production. Phys. 16 BO,no wtr

Figures indioste Detlom ef Formations.

5
100
160
220
"295

8L5
1200
1235
1555
2250
2375
2980
3275
3410
3705
3720
37L5
3779
3805
3825
3836
3839

2890
3278
3298
3406
3430
3659
3668
3710
3733
3776
379k
3836

i




